Place

*1

*1

Cal Club SCCA/Santa Monica Sports Car Club
NOT MY FAULT

DRIVER/NAVIGATOR CAR CLUB

Class A

Revere Jones/Larry Richardson Subaru SCCA/PCA/TC
Joe Boucher/Tom Gould Porsche PCA

David Budlong/Joe Akerman BMW ITN

Class B

Nathan Harris/John Sears Stealth SCCA/ITN/PRO
Class C

Jessica Toney/J Toney VW SCCA/PCA
Andrew Provost/Kim Provost Mini Cooper

Jon Barrett/Bob Dunlop Mazda Street Stylistics
Larry Boone/Jenny Boone Pontiac Pumkin

Dan TamLung/Kymberli Milan Subaru Team D&K Racing

Lance Pekala/Evan Smith Chrysler

Class D (Touring)

Ramon Casas/Antony Zimzores Mustang
Steve Jones/Suzy Jones Mini Cooper
no control card turned in for car 10

* - Trophy

Thank you for running Not My Fault! We hope you enjoyed it.

July 29, 2007
Leg 1 Leg 2
0.01 0.00
0.03 0.04
0.01 0.01
0.20 0.06
0.04 0.02
0.05 0.21
0.07 0.03
0.14 0.46
0.31 1.10
0.29 1.13
0.86 0.79
2.00 2.00

Leg 3

0.02
0.04
0.02

0.60

0.02
0.31
0.48
0.51
1.15
1.41

0.35
2.00

Leg 4

0.01
0.01
0.01

0.52

0.07
0.51
0.97
1.02
1.72
1.12

1.25
2.00

Leg 5

0.00
0.02
0.16

0.02

0.02
0.64
0.56
0.09
0.54
0.43

0.12
0.21

Leg 6

0.00
0.02
0.02

0.30

0.38
0.01
2.00
0.11
0.26
0.86

2.00
2.00

Leg 7

0.00
0.01
0.02

1.01

0.01
0.99
0.03
0.29
0.15
1.87

1.37
2.00

Leg 8

0.11
0.16
0.15

1.93

2.00
1.04
0.26
2.00
2.00
1.18

2.00
0.38

Total

0.15
0.33
0.40

4.64

2.56
3.76
4.40
4.62
7.23
8.29

8.74
12.59



